	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SPP-4K400
	SPP-4K400 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            SPP-4K400
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE MOD 400A 700V STUD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		No SPP-4K400 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SPP-4K400  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2130402 Phoenix Contact  SEPARATING PLATE GRAY
WM093I,GY Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 9.50X6.34X2.10
RM2U0804SBK Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SOLID
474S4S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FEMALE-FEMALE 4POS 6'
1406147 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 5POS
135101-R1-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY PLUG-PLUG 24"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-60 Crystek Corporation  RF COAX CABLE 18GHZ 50 OHM 60""
PT1742NMMCX Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 174 NM MMCXP
2903265 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ANTENNA ASSY
0152680713 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
0150201087 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPEA 37POS
H3ABT-10104-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049L/H1504TR 4"
H3ABT-10105-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049V/H1504TR 5"
CA76-010M0-2 Stewart Connector  PATCH CORD CAT6A TO CAT7A 10M
9-1589449-1 TE Connectivity  STRIP CON
A3DDB-1618M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR16B/AE16M/AKR16B
24-008-211 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 24POS
UC232R-10-NE FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd  CABLE USB RS232 NO ENCLOSRE 10CM
C3365/30 500SF 3M  CABL 30COND 28AWG 500' FLAT GRAY
5020/50C SL002 Alpha Wire  5020/50C SLATE 500 FT
5449/12 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 14AWG 12 COND SLATE 500'
77219 SL001 Alpha Wire  18AWG 12COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
3047 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG WHITE 100'
1568302019 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 RS/SW
CEG1-34586-6-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1REC4-34927-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPGHF66-30514-28 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-35090-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-P10-000800-3.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 250VAC 50VDC
AS168X-CB3DG150N Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 15A 480VAC 65VDC
W67-X2Q10-2 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 277VAC
170M5208 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 690V 2TN/110 AR UC
0AGA025.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGA 25A 32V 1AG
0AGA003.VP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGA 1AG 32V 5PK CARD 3A
1.5KE250A-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO201A
MXLP6KE82A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC T18
MXLP6KE27CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC T18
P3403UARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 3CHP 300V 150A MS-013
V20E750P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1320V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV20-271K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 243V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	SPP-4K400  keywords
	    	SPP-4K400
	SPP-4K400  Cooper Bussmann
	SPP-4K400  pdf
	SPP-4K400  datasheet
	SPP-4K400  price
	SPP-4K400  distributor
	electronic components SPP-4K400
	SPP-4K400  Circuit Protection
	SPP-4K400  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	SPP-4K400  FUSE MOD 400A 700V STUD
	SPP-4K400
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .